
   

 

Contact Details 

Stahlinsel 9, 47138 Duisburg 
Geschäftsführer: Dr. Roland Pütz, Beiratsvorsitzender: Sing Chi Ip. 
Sitz der Gesellschaft: Duisburg, Amtsgericht Duisburg HRB 3368.  
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Hutchison Ports Duisburg 
 
Terminal services 

Hutchison Ports Europe Intermodal 
 
Transport services 

Daily business 
(Monday to 
Friday, during 
office hours) 

Terminal Planning & Control Department 
(TPC) 
+49 203 80906220  
tpc@hutchisonportsduisburg.de 
6:00-18:00 
 
Depot Department 
+49 203 80906120 
depot@hutchisonportsduisburg.de 
8:00-16:00 
 
Container Repair Department 
+49 203 80906140 
repa@hutchisonportsduisburg.de 
7:00-15:00 
 
Gate 
T +49 203 80906130 
F +49 203 80906150 
F DIYD +49 203 80906160 
gate@hutchisonportsduisburg.de 
Monday  5:00-22:00 
Tuesday - Friday 6:00-22:00 

Customer Service 
+49 203 80906200  
Customerservice.dui@hutchisonports.de 
8:00-17:00 
 
Transportplanning Rail/Barge 
+49 203 80906243 
transportplanning@hutchisonports.de 
7:00-18:00 
 
Transportplanning Truck 
+49 203 80906210 
truckplanning@hutchisonports.de 
7:00-18:00 

Teamleader  
Terminal Planning & Control 
Zaynab Bouzid 
+49 203 80906201 
+49 170 3766796 
z.bouzid@hutchisonportsduisburg.de 
 
  

Teamleader Customer Service  
Christian Kwost 
+49 203 80906206 
+49 178 4139368 
christian.kwost@hutchisonports.de  
 
Teamleader Transportplanning 
Henning Gehrke 
+49 203 80906122 
+49 163 8090154 
henning.gehrke@hutchisonports.de 

  

mailto:depot@hutchisonportsduisburg.de
mailto:repa@hutchisonportsduisburg.de
mailto:gate@hutchisonportsduisburg.de
mailto:z.bouzid@hutchisonportsduisburg.de
mailto:christian.kwost@hutchisonports.de


   

 

Contact Details 

Stahlinsel 9, 47138 Duisburg 
Geschäftsführer: Dr. Roland Pütz, Beiratsvorsitzender: Sing Chi Ip. 
Sitz der Gesellschaft: Duisburg, Amtsgericht Duisburg HRB 3368.  
Steuer-Nr. 134/5761/0138, USt-ID-Nr. DE 121319800. 

 
 

Hutchison Ports Duisburg 
 
Terminal services 

Hutchison Ports Europe Intermodal 
 
Transport services 

Out of office 
hours 

Platzmeister 
+49 163 80906156 
platzmeister@hutchisonportsduisburg.de 
24/7 
 
 

Transportplanning Rail/Barge 
Monday to Friday from 18:00-20:00 
+49 170 3766795 
+49 163 8090154  
 
Sat + Sun from  10:00-20:00 
+49 170 3766795  
+49 163 8090154  
 
Transportplanning Truck 
Monday to Friday from 18:00-21:00 
+49 163 8090145 

Management Frank Schneider 
Operations Manager 
+49 203 80 90 63 60 
+49 163 80 90 70 1 
f.schneider@hutchisonportsduisburg.de 
 
Dr. Roland Pütz 
Managing Director 
+49 203 809060 
r.puetz@hutchisonportsduisburg.de 
 
Daniël ten Ham 
General Manager Inland Terminals ECT 
+31 6 10 33 96 75 
daniel.ten.ham@ect.nl 
 
 

Sander Joosten  
Hutchison Ports Europe Intermodal Network 
+31 6 20946675 
sander.joosten@hutchisonports.nl 
 
Kevin Raackow 
Hutchison Ports Europe Intermodal Customer Service 
+31 6 23752271 
kevin.raackow@hutchisonports.nl 
 
Paul Zoeter 
General Manager Hutchison Ports Europe Intermodal 
Operations 
+31 6 51 32 27 24 
paul.zoeter@hutchisonports.nl 

   

General enquiries 

Sales 
(Monday to 
Friday, during 
office hours) 

Inside Sales 
+49 203 80906310 
sales@hutchisonportsduisburg.de 

Commercial Executive 
+31 (0)181 - 278332 
Customer_info@ect.nl 
 

Finance 
(Monday to 
Friday, during 
office hours) 

Bookkeeping 
+49 203 8090610 
buchhaltung@hutchisonportsduisburg.de  
Invoicing 
+49 203 8090621 

Teamleader bookkeeping & invoicing 
Katja Küppers 
+49 203 8090611 
k.kueppers@hutchisonportsduisburg.de 

 

mailto:f.schneider@hutchisonportsduisburg.de
mailto:daniel.ten.ham@ect.nl
mailto:buchhaltung@hutchisonportsduisburg.de
mailto:k.kueppers@hutchisonportsduisburg.de

